
Reading Centre 
 www.fi.co.uk  0118 950 4173 @ reading@fi.co.uk 

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT. 

 

 

ICAEW September 2025 – December 2026 

Certificate Level 
Classroom Course Timings 

Weekday: 09:00-16:15 

 

Module Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Price ex VAT ICAEW Materials 

*Fundamentals in Accounting and 
Assurance 

Classroom - Weekday 

                                  
*1 Sep 26             
14 Sep 26 

                               
*2 Sep 26             
15 Sep 26 

                                  
*3 Sep 26              
16 Sep 26 

                             
*4 Sep 26              
17 Sep 26 

                        
………                                 

18 Sep 26 
 

                                
£475                         
£595 

                                                        
NA                                                    
NA 

Accounting Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday 8 Sep 25       
15 Sep 25      
5 Jan 26       
13 Apr 26    
7 Sep 26    

14 Sep 26 

9 Sep 25      
16 Sep 25     
6 Jan 26       
14 Apr 26     
8 Sep 26   

15 Sep 26 

10 Sep 25     
17 Sep 25    
7 Jan 26       
15 Apr 26       
9 Sep 26                

16 Sep 26 

11 Sep 25 
18 Sep 25   
8 Jan 26      
16 Apr 26     
10 Sep 26              
17 Sep 26 

12 Sep 25 
19 Sep 25   
9 Jan 26       
17 Apr 26     
11 Sep 26               
18 Sep 26 

15 Sep 25    
26 Sep 25    
19 Jan 26    
24 Apr 26    
18 Sep 26           
25 Sep 26 

£650                  
£650                        
£650              
£650                       
£650                        
£650 

£45                                                      
£45                                                    
£45                                                      
£45                                                     
£45                                                
£45     

Assurance and Risk Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday 22 Sep 25    
6 Oct 25        
5 May 26      
21 Sep 26      
5 Oct 26 

23 Sep 25     
7 Oct 25         
6 May 26      
22 Sep 26       
6 Oct 26 

24 Sep 25     
8 Oct 25        
7 May 26      
23 Sep 26       
7 Oct 26 

25 Sep 25     
9 Oct 25         
8 May 26        
24 Sep 26        
8 Oct 26 

  
£650                        
£650                      
£650                    
£650                     
£650 

£45                                                
£45                                           
£45                                                       
£45                                               
£45 

Business Law Classroom - Weekday 27 Oct 25    
26 Oct 26 

28 Oct 25        
27 Oct 26 

29 Oct 25          
28 Oct 26 

30 Oct 25         
29 Oct 26 

   

 

 
£650                        
£650 

£45                                                      
£45                                            

Business Insight and Performance Classroom - Weekday 24 Nov 25    
29 Jun 26    
23 Nov 26 

25 Nov 25   
30 Jun 26   
24 Nov 2 

26 Nov 25       
1 Jul 26     

25 Nov 26 

27 Nov 25      
2 Jul 26     

26 Nov 26 

28 Nov 25       
3 Jul 26     

27 Nov 26 

 
£650              
£650                      
£650 

£45                                            
£45                                              
£45                                                               

Tax Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday 20 Apr 26      
10 Aug 26 

21 Apr 26      
11 Aug 26 

22 Apr 26     
12 Aug 26 

23 Apr 26    
13 Aug 26 

24 Apr 26    
14 Aug 26 

 £650                         
£650 

£45                                                       
£45 

Sustainability and Ethics Classroom - Weekday 2 Mar 26 3 Mar 26 4 Mar 26  
  

£650 £45 

 

The dates in red are Exam Preparation days. These days focus on the exam techniques required for the long form questions and revises 
key technical concepts. 
*This is a condensed 4 day course due to the bank holiday. 
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Reading Centre 
 www.fi.co.uk  0118 950 4173 @ reading@fi.co.uk 

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT. 

 

 

 

ICAEW September 2025 – December 2026 

Certificate Level- School Leaver Programme 
Classroom Course Timings 

Weekday: 09:00-16:15 

 

Module Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Price ex VAT ICAEW Materials 

Accounting Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday 10 Dec 25 11 Dec 25 12 Dec 25 8 Jan 26 9 Jan 26 27 Jan 26 28 Jan 26 29 Jan 26 TBC £45 

Assurance and Risk Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday 29 Oct 25 30 Oct 25 9 Nov 25 10 Nov 25 11 Nov 25 
 

  TBC £45 

Business Law Virtual classroom- 
Weekday 

10 Aug 26 11 Aug 26 12 Aug 26 13 Aug 26  
 

  TBC £45         

Business Insight and Performance Virtual classroom - 
Weekday 

2 Nov 26 3 Nov 26 4 Nov 26 9 Nov 26 10 Nov 26 16 Nov 26 17 Nov 26 18 Nov 26 
TBC £45                          

£45 

Tax Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday 22 Jun 26 23 Jun 26 24 Jun 26 6 Jul 26 7 Jul 26 20 Jul 26 21 Jul 26  TBC £45 

Sustainability and Ethics Classroom - Weekday 9 Mar 26 10 Mar 26 11 Mar 26      TBC £45 

 
  

Dates in red are taught virtually 
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Reading Centre 
 www.fi.co.uk  0118 950 4173 @ reading@fi.co.uk 

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT. 

 

 

ICAEW March 2026 Exams 

Professional Level 
 

 

 

 
 

Module Tuition Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 
Price ex 

VAT 

ICAEW 
Materials 

  
Revision Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 

Price ex 

VAT 

ICAEW 

Materials 

Fundamentals 
Case Study 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
This is a case study exam, and no new knowledge is required for 

this exam. The case study will be released a few weeks before the 
exam. 

 
Classroom 

– Weekday     

Fully 

booked 

16 Feb     17 Feb        18 Feb    19 Feb          27 Feb     £1200                          £64 

Assurance, Risk 
and Reporting 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
19 Jan 20 Jan 21 Jan 22 Jan 23 Jan £675 £205 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
20 Feb 23 Feb 24 Feb 25 Feb 26 Feb £645 NA 

Business and 
Digital Strategy 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
19 Jan 20 Jan 21 Jan 22 Jan 23 Jan £675 £64 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
20 Feb 23 Feb 24 Feb 25 Feb 26 Feb £645 NA 

Tax Compliance 
and Planning 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
12 Jan 13 Jan 14 Jan 15 Jan 16 Jan £675 £90 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
9 Feb 10 Feb 11 Feb 12 Feb 13 Feb £645 NA 

Corporate 
Financial 
Strategy 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
26 Jan 27 Jan 28 Jan 29 Jan 30 Jan £675 £64 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 27 Feb 2 Mar 3 Mar 4 Mar 5 Mar £645 NA 

Classroom Course Timings 

Weekday: 09:00-16:15 
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Reading Centre 
 www.fi.co.uk  0118 950 4173 @ reading@fi.co.uk 

@fi.co.uk 

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT. 

 

    

ICAEW June 2026 Exams 

Professional Level 
Classroom Course Timings 

Weekday: 09:00-16:15 

 

Module Tuition Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 
Price ex 

VAT 

ICAEW 
Materials 

  
Revision Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 

Price ex 

VAT 

ICAEW 

Materials 

Fundamentals 
Case Study 

Classroom - 

Weekday 

This is a case study exam, and no new knowledge is required for 
this exam. The case study will be released a few weeks before the 

exam. 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
21 May 22 May 26 May 27 May 4 Jun £1200 £64 

Assurance, Risk 
and Reporting 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
13 Apr 14 Apr 15 Apr 16 Apr 17 Apr £675 £205 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
28 May 29 May 1 Jun 2 Jun 3 Jun £645 NA 

Business and 
Digital Strategy 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
13 Apr 14 Apr 15 Apr 16 Apr 17 Apr £675 £64 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
29 May 1 Jun 2 Jun 3 Jun 4 Jun £645 NA 

Tax Compliance 
and Planning 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
26 Mar 27 Mar 30 Mar 31 Mar 1 Apr £675 £90 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
14 May 15 May 18 May 19 May 20 May £645 NA 

Corporate 
Financial 
Strategy 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
2 Apr 7 Apr 8 Apr 9 Apr 10 Apr £675 £64 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 21 May 22 May 26 May 27 May 28 May £645 NA 
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Reading Centre 
 www.fi.co.uk  0118 950 4173 @ reading@fi.co.uk 

@fi.co.uk 

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT. 

 

    

ICAEW July 2026 Exams 

Advanced Level 
 

Classroom Course Timings 

Weekday: 09:00-16:15 

 

Module Tuition Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 
Price 

ex VAT 

ICAEW 

Materials 

  

Revision Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 
Price 

ex VAT 

 

Corporate 

Reporting 

Classroom 

- Weekday 
Fully 

booked 

13 Apr 14 Apr 15 Apr 16 Apr 17 Apr 13 May 14 May 15 May £1215 £117 

Classroom 

- Weekday  
3 Jul                  

2 Jul 

6 Jul               

3 Jul 

7 Jul                 

6 Jul 

10 Jul     

7 Jul 

13 Jul          

8 Jul 

£610     

£610 

Strategic 

Business 

Management 

 

Classroom 

- Weekday 
Fully 

booked 

7 Apr 8 Apr 11 May 12 May     £730 £117 

 

Classroom 

- Weekday  
30 Jun      

25 Jun 

1 Jul      

26 Jun 

2 Jul      

29 Jun 

8 Jul     

30Jun 

14 Jul        

1 Jul 

£610     

£610 

 

Case Study 

 

Classroom 

- Weekday 
9 Apr 10 Apr       £535 £117 

 

Classroom 

- Weekday 
25 Jun 26 Jun 29 Jun 9 Jul 15 Jul £730 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT. 
 
 
**Course with a line through them are fully booked.  
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Reading Centre 
 www.fi.co.uk  0118 950 4173 @ reading@fi.co.uk 

@fi.co.uk 

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT. 

 

    

 

 

ICAEW September 2026 Exams 

Professional Level 
Classroom Course Timings 

Weekday: 09:00-16:15 

 

Module Tuition Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 
Price ex 

VAT 

ICAEW 
Materials 

  
Revision Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 

Price ex 

VAT 

ICAEW 

Materials 

Fundamentals 
Case Study 

Classroom - 

Weekday 

This is a case study exam, and no new knowledge is required for 
this exam. The case study will be released a few weeks before the 

exam. 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
20 Aug 21 Aug 24 Aug 25 Aug 3 Sep £1200 £64 

Assurance, Risk 
and Reporting 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
29 Jun 30 Jun 1 Jul 2 Jul 3 Jul £675 £205 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
26 Aug 27 Aug 28 Aug 1 Sep 2 Sep £645 NA 

Business and 
Digital Strategy 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
29 Jun 30 Jun 1 Jul 2 Jul 3 Jul £675 £64 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
12 Aug 13 Aug 14 Aug 17 Aug 18 Aug £645 NA 

Tax Compliance 
and Planning 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
6 Jul 7 Jul 8 Jul 9 Jul 10 Jul £675 £90 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
12 Aug 13 Aug 14 Aug 17 Aug 18 Aug £645 NA 

Corporate 
Financial 
Strategy 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
22 Jun 23 Jun 24 Jun 25 Jun 26 Jun £675 £64 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 19 Aug 20 Aug 21 Aug 24 Aug 25 Aug £645 NA 

Corporate 
Reporting, Data 
and Assurance 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
6 Jul 7 Jul 8 Jul 9 Jul 10 Jul £675 £105 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 26 Aug 27 Aug 28 Aug 1 Sep 2 Sep £645 NA 
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Reading Centre 
 www.fi.co.uk  0118 950 4173 @ reading@fi.co.uk 

@fi.co.uk 

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT. 

 

    

ICAEW November 2026 Exams 

Advanced Level 
 

Classroom Course Timings 

Weekday: 09:00-16:15 

 

Module Tuition Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 
Price 

ex VAT 

ICAEW 

Materials 

  

Revision Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 
Price 

ex VAT 

 

Corporate 

Reporting 

Classroom 

- Weekday 
12 Aug 13 Aug 14 Aug 17 Aug 18 Aug 19 Aug 3 Sep 4 Sep £1215 £117 

Classroom 

- Weekday 
16 Oct 19 Oct 20 Oct 26 Oct 27 Oct £610 

Strategic 

Business 

Management 

 

Classroom 

- Weekday 
10 Aug 11 Aug 1 Sep 2 Sep     £730 £117 

 

Classroom 

- Weekday 
8 Oct 9 Oct 12 Oct 21 Oct 22 Oct £610 

 

Case Study 

 

Classroom 

- Weekday 
Fully 

booked 

 20 Aug 21 Aug       £535 £117 

 

Classroom 

- Weekday  
13 Oct    

12 Oct 

14 Oct    

13 Oct 

15 Oct    

15 Oct 

23 Oct   

22 Oct 

28 Oct    

29 Oct 

£730    

£730 

  

 
 

 

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT. 
 
 
**Course with a line through them are fully booked.  
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Reading Centre 
 www.fi.co.uk  0118 950 4173 

 

@ reading@fi.co.uk 

@fi.co.uk 

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT. 

 

 

Professional Level 
ICAEW December 2026 Exams 

Classroom Course Timings 

Weekday: 09:00-16:15 

 

Module Tuition Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 
Price ex 

VAT 

ICAEW 
Materials 

  
Revision Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 

Price ex 

VAT 

ICAEW 

Materials 

Fundamentals 
Case Study 

Classroom - 

Weekday This is a case study exam, and no new knowledge is required for this 
exam. The case study will be released a few weeks before the exam. 

 
Classroom 

– Weekday 

Fully 

booked 

6 Nov 9 Nov 10 Nov 11 Nov 19 Nov £1200 £64 

Assurance, Risk 
and Reporting 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
28 Sep 29 Sep 30 Sep 1 Oct 2 Oct £675 £205 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
12 Nov 13 Nov 16 Nov 17 Nov 18 Nov £645 NA 

Business and 
Digital Strategy 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
28 Sep 29 Sep 30 Sep 1 Oct 2 Oct £675 £64 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
12 Nov 13 Nov 16 Nov 17 Nov 18 Nov £645 NA 

Tax Compliance 
and Planning 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 5 Oct 6 Oct 7 Oct 8 Oct 9 Oct £675 £90 

 
Classroom 

– Weekday 

Fully 

booked 

20 Nov 23 Nov 24 Nov 25 Nov 26 Nov £645 NA 

Corporate 
Financial 
Strategy 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
21 Sep 22 Sep 23 Sep 24 Sep 25 Sep £675 £64 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
27 Nov 30 Nov 1 Dec 2 Dec 3 Dec £645 NA 

Corporate 
Reporting, Data 
and Assurance 

Classroom - 

Weekday 
5 Oct 6 Oct 7 Oct 8 Oct 9 Oct £675 £105 

 
Classroom - 

Weekday 
19 Nov 20 Nov 23 Nov 24 Nov 25 Nov £645 NA 
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